2019 Riverside Citrus Classic

Time Trial
Women 19-29

Name
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© Amanda Clev

Women 30-39

Name
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©  Kat Eyanson

Women 40-49
Name
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Ellen Soriano
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Candice Ruby

Women 50-59

Name
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Eileen Ailshie
ChinP
Hellen Baca
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Karen Bartels

Women 60-69
Name

Pat Long
¥ Nadine DeCarli

Men 19-29

Name
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Laith Kawar
Daniel Chung
Rob Shipway
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Brandon Kirisaki
Jack Fleming
Andrew Will

Men 30-39
Name

Steve McNinch
Kyle Martin
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Kyle Kawar

Luke Vaughn

Robert Stinman

Andrew Eyanson

Dean Damuth

Andres Mendoza - Team Banger$ & MaSh

Men 40-49

Name

Stuart Gonzalez Bear Valley Bikes
Hai Liu

Don Marshall - G3 Foundation Team
Brian K

Christian Shelton

Andy Gonzalez
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Time
21:28.00

Time
24:05.00

Time
21:20.00
22:02.00

Time
20:32.00
21:31.00
23:04.00
28:55.00

Time
28:55.00
32:31.00

Time
15:40.00
18:00.00
18:20.00
20:25.00
22:05.00
23:03.00

Time
15:18.00
15:19.00
15:47.00
17:54.00
19:40.00
20:15.00
21:27.00
22:20.00

Time
15:19.00
15:41.00
15:43.00
20:25.00
20:30.00
21:08.00



Mike Cannell 21:19.00

Jason Soriano 21:23.00
Troy N 22:12.00
Juan Cortez 22:25.00
Miguel Cruz Team Banger$ & MaSh 23:36.00
Jesse Ramirez 23:38.00
Luke Lopez 25:12.00
Dan McCutcheon 33:20.00
¥ scott cochran 15:19.00
©  Eric Lewis - Neighborhood Cyclery 15:42.00
Ton Ploeg 17:47.00
Morgan Tsai 18:12.00
Richard Mitchell 18:19.00
Bruce Elliott 18:22.00
Mark Muzilla 19:20.00
Mike Orr 20:25.00
Joe Vickers 21:05.00
Gary Williams 21:54.00
Robert Dempster 22:02.00
Rene Balingit 22:19.00
Louie Preciado 23:30.00
Kevin Tyler &% 23:35.00
Edward Magana 25:58.00
Gordon MacDonald 26:54.00
Bill Kirk 27:50.00
Y Robert Cole 17:43.00
¥  tom mcfarland 25:02.00
Half Century KOM/QOM
@  Candice Ruby 5:34.00
Y  Ellen Soriano 10:21.00
¥ Eileen Ailshie 5:47.00
¥ Hellen Baca 8:06.00
Y Patlong 10:08.00
Y Daniel Chung 4:17.00
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Rob Shipway 517.00
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@  Brandon Kirisaki
Jack Fleming
Andrew Will

Men 30-39

Name
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Luke Vaughn
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Robert Stinman
Andrew Eyanson
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Men 40-49
Name
¥  BrianK
Y  Christian Shelton
“  TroyN
Luke Lopez

Jason Soriano
Juan Cortez

Men 50-59

Name
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Ton Ploeg
Richard Mitchell
Joe Vickers

Gary Williams
Mike Orr

Robert Dempster
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Morgan Tsai
Edward Magana
Louie Preciado

Men 60-69
Name
Y Robert Cole

Century KOM/QOM
Women 50-59

Name
¥ ChinP

Men 19-29

Name
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©  Laith Kawar

Men 30-39

Name
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Kyle Martin
Steve McNinch
Kyle Kawar
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Dean Damuth

Men 40-49

Name
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©  Stuart Gonzalez Bear Valley Bikes

6:21.00
7:06.00
9:32.00

Time

4:16.00
4:42.00
7:15.00

Time

4:46.00
5:05.00
5:55.00
7:11.00
7:13.00
8:45.00

Time

4:32.00
4:52.00
5:47.00
6:17.00
6:26.00
7:03.00
7:09.00
8:34.00
8:48.00

Time
4:53.00

Time
19:01.00

Time
18:49.00

Time
11:50.00
17:39.00
18:50.00
21:32.00

Time
13:42.00
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Hai Liu
Don Marshall - G3 Foundation Team

scott cochran

Mark Muzilla

Bruce Elliott

Eric Lewis - Neighborhood Cyclery

17:59.00
23:21.00

17:26.00
17:58.00
18:45.00
19:39.00



